
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

06779569 

Name of Company 

Probertnet Limited 

ie 
Craig Johns, Regency House, 45-51 Choriey New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR 

Jason Mark Elliott, Regency House, 45-51 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2015 

Signed 6G) Date 28 January 2015 

= / 
Cowgill Holtoway Business Recovery LL , 

a=" — Ft 
AAO: 

30/01/2015 

Ref ZBPO38/CJ/JE/NB/CE/JS COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Probertnet Limited 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FW. i Quad Tees (' : 

Signed < Sag ICEAS 

Dated ZS for {ts . 

|| COMPANIES HOUSE 



Probertnet Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Orrector's Loan Account 50,036 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

signaitre Gt Date 2e[s [ is. 

NIL 



Probertnet Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

cee ONL 
Estimated deficrency/surptus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
oe NIL 

NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ _ oe NI 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
oo eee ne NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ NI 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 25,563 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 42,146 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,000 00 

Redundancy & Pay in Lieu of Notice 5,045 00 

Lloyds Bank Plc 2,540 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 30,000 00 

i 107,294 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (107,294 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors eee a 07,294 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

wae _ _. 2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ____... (107,296 00) 

ssqnatuif Leen A Date Zefa clus 


